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Branch Spray

Authentic wispy branches create show-stopping height and movement. Perfect for year-round displays and seasonal themes. Pairs beautifully with berries and blooms.

Chosen for its realism
Handcrafted

from our popular ‘Recipe Collection'

Code: 19554
Dimensions: 25L x 25W x 130H

Description

Bring the organic allure of branches into your space with this meticulously detailed spray stem, part of our sought-after Recipe Collection. The lifelike quality and

make it an i

graceful

for creating dramatic vertical interest in floral arrangements. The wispy branches dance with a natural

movement, providing depth and dimension to both minimalist and abundant displays. For an artfully composed arrangement, pair this branch spray with our Pussy
Willow Branch for textural contrast, or combine with the Seeded Eucalyptus Stem for a layered, botanical feel. The addition of seasonal touches like our Viburnum
Berry or Autumn Burgundy Hydrangea creates rich visual interest and commercial appeal. Perfect for retail displays, this branch spray offers year-round appeal and
remarkable adaptability across different seasonal merchandising themes. Whether styled solo in our Aged Stone Ceramic Vase or integrated into mixed arrangements,
it delivers consistent visual impact that will resonate with your customers' desire for enduring botanical artistry

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
cBM:
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25cm
130cm
25cm
0.07kg
0.1280

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140955499
Brown

Plastic

48

288



