









Branch Spray

Authentic wispy branches create show-stopping height and movement. Perfect for year-round displays and seasonal themes. Pairs beautifully with berries and blooms.

Chosen for its realism

Handcrafted

from our popular 'Recipe Collection'

Code: 19554 Dimensions: 25L x 25W x 130H

Description

Bring the organic allure of branches into your space with this meticulously detailed spray stem, part of our sought-after Recipe Collection. The lifelike quality and graceful proportions make it an indispensable component for creating dramatic vertical interest in floral arrangements. The wispy branches dance with a natural movement, providing depth and dimension to both minimalist and abundant displays. For an artfully composed arrangement, pair this branch spray with our Pussy Willow Branch for textural contrast, or combine with the Seeded Eucalyptus Stem for a layered, botanical feel. The addition of seasonal touches like our Viburnum Berry or Autumn Burgundy Hydrangea creates rich visual interest and commercial appeal. Perfect for retail displays, this branch spray offers year-round appeal and remarkable adaptability across different seasonal merchandising themes. Whether styled solo in our Aged Stone Ceramic Vase or integrated into mixed arrangements, it delivers consistent visual impact that will resonate with your customers' desire for enduring botanical artistry

Specification

Length: 25cm Barcode: 5050140955499 Height: 130cm Colour: Brown Width: 25cm Material: Plastic Weight: 0.07kg Inner Qty: 48 CBM: 0.1280 Outer Qty: 288				
Width: 25cm Material: Plastic Weight: 0.07kg Inner Qty: 48	Length:	25cm	Barcode:	5050140955499
Weight: 0.07kg Inner Qty: 48	Height:	130cm	Colour:	Brown
	Width:	25cm	Material:	Plastic
CBM: 0.1280 Outer Qty: 288	Weight:	0.07kg	Inner Qty:	48
	CBM:	0.1280	Outer Qty:	288

© 2025 Hill Interiors, All Right Reserved.

